Damp Location
4KV
Note:Not all of the products indicated in this specification are DLC premium qualified, please refer to
PANEL LIGHT · DURABLE · COST SAVING
2’X 2’/ 2’X 4’
Suitable for schools / hospitals / offices / retail and any other commercial and
home use

DATA SHEET
LED BACK-LIT PANEL LIGHT
Ordering Guide
Model: MP-GRULbbWcXcyyA , For example: MP-GRUL50S2X4503
Size 2x2
Input AC120V-347V,50/60Hz
SDCM <5
CRI  >80
Beam Angle 115°
Efficacy 135lm/W
Power Efficiency >87%
Output Voltage 25-42VDC
Output Current 500-1000-1250mA
Warrant 5 YEARS
Operating temp.(℃) -20℃ ~45℃
Storage temp.(℃) -20℃ ~60℃
Material SPCC+AL6063
THD <15%
Power Factor >0.95
DIM 0-10V
Installation Surface mounted/Suspending
Certificate UL CUL FCC DLC ROHS
LED Model SMD 2835 1W 135 lm/W Ra80 R9>0
2x4
LED Qty(PCS) 64/64*2 120/120*2
bb cXc yy A
Power Size(ft) CCT
30W
36W
40W
50W
2ftX2ft=2X2
2ftX4ft=2X4
3500K=35
4000K=40
6500K=65
Functional
A=0~9 Functional
differentiation
W
W=W / C / S
www.modern.place - sales@modern.place - 800-912-9216
Page 03/05
Mounting Kits
LED BACK-LIT PANEL LIGHT
Surface Mounting Kits
2X2 Surface Mounting Kit
2X4 Surface Mounting Kit
Pendant Mounting Kits
2X2 Pendant Mounting Kit
2X4 Pendant Mounting Kit
Recessed Drywall Mounting Kits
2X2 Recessed Mounting Kit
2X4 Recessed Mounting Kit
Surface
mount kit
Led Back-lit
panel Light
Led Back-lit
panel Light
Led Back-lit
panel Light
Pendant
mount kit
Recessed
Mounting
Kit
Lift up four mounting clips on the sides of the
luminaire. You can do it by hand(Do wear
work gloves)or use pliers.
Remove electrical enclosure cover. Carefully
remove knockout for AC line input wires and
0-10V control line. Install listed electrical fittings